BASIC OVERVIEW
The KYOCERA AVX Interconnect continues to develop unique connectors to support
market needs. Many product designs must accommodate small numbers of discrete
wires connecting components to PCBs; the new 9296-400 series meets this challenge
by providing quick and reliable wire-to-board terminations. Its compact SMT package:
4mm pitch, 3mm height, 1 to 6 positions; makes it ideal for a broad range of industrial
and commercial applications. This cost-effective connector enables easy assembly in
factory settings or field termination by electrical installers for non-UL applications.

TEL: +81 75-555-3175
HOW TO ORDER
Prefix
Series
Number of Ways
001 = 1	 004 = 4
002 = 2	 005 = 5
003 = 3	 006 = 6
Product Code
402 = Standard - with wire stop
412 = No wire stop
0XX 4X2 X00 9296
Contact Plate
Keying
0 =	Standard - No Window
1 = 	With Window
Housing Color
9 = White (Standard)	 5 = Red (Special)
8 = Black (Special)		  4 = Yellow (Special)
7 = Orange (Special)		 3 = Blue (Special)
6 = Green (Special)		  2 = Brown (Special)
HORIZONTAL POKE-HOME
CONNECTOR 4MM PITCH
9296-400
X X